LWPF | Sentinel
Archipelago Lighting, Inc.
| Headquarter: 4615 State Street, Montclair, CA 91763
| USA Production: 7345 Sycamore Canyon Blvd, Riverside, CA 92508
Contact Us
+1 (866) 912-3220
LIGHTING | REINVENTED

LWPF | Sentinel
Ordering Guide1
Model Series WATTselect (W) CCTselect (K) Series Voltage (V) Finish2 Photocell Sensor Ready
LWPF
Traditional LED Wall
Pack
3W40
3W80
3W120
40W Max
80W Max
120W Max
- 3 3-CCTselect:
3000K
4000K
5000K
S1 Sentinel - U 120-277V D
B
W
#
Dark Bronze
Black
White
Custom RAL#
/ PS Button Photocell / SR Sensor Ready Port
CATALOG #:
LWPC - 3 S1 - U / PS /
Options Guide3
Dark Sky Shield EM Driver Motion Sensor Surge Protection (In-Line)4 Wire Guard
DSS Dark Sky Shield / EM20 20W EM Driver / MSM
MSP
Microwave Bi-Level
PIR Bi-Level
/ SP10U
SP20U
10KVa / 277V
20KVa / 277V
/ WG Wire Guard
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES #:
/ / / /
NOTE:
1. Only one selection may be applicable within the same category.
2. Standard finish is Dark Bronze.  Service fees applicable for different finishing.
3. Multiple selections may be applicable within the same option category. See Compatible Accessories below for details.
4. Standard driver on-board SPD = 6KVa
Archipelago Lighting, Inc.
| Headquarter: 4615 State Street, Montclair, CA 91763
| USA Production: 7345 Sycamore Canyon Blvd, Riverside, CA 92508
LWPF | Sentinel
Installation Guide1 Photometrics
Unscrew locking nuts and remove upper half of fixture 80W Max 120W Max
Connect L/N/G + 0-10V into terminal box
Lock up the fixture w/ screws
NOTE:
1. For detailed installation guide, please reference LWPF-Sentinel-InstallationGuide
DLC Model Guide
Product ID Model No. DLC Controls Lumen Efficacy CCT THD PF
S-5NWK0T LWPF3W40-3S1-UD/PS Premium Yes 5,600lm 130lm/W 3500K | 4000K | 5000K 20% 0.9
S-7GGG8B LWPF3W80-3S1-UD/PS Premium Yes 11,200lm 130lm/W 3500K | 4000K | 5000K 20% 0.9
A-S-1JQ6VX LWPF3W120-3S1-UD/PS Premium Yes 16,800lm 130lm/W 3500K | 4000K | 5000K 20% 0.9
Sizing & Measurements
Model Series Width (in) Height (in) Depth (in) Weight (lb) Carton Qty Measurements
LWPF3W40-3S1 14.21 7.31 9.27 8.29 1
LWPF3W80-3S1 14.21 7.31 9.27 9.04 1
LWPF3W120-3S1 14.21 7.31 9.27 9.96 1
Archipelago Lighting, Inc.
| Headquarter: 4615 State Street, Montclair, CA 91763
| USA Production: 7345 Sycamore Canyon Blvd, Riverside, CA 92508
Contact Us
+1 (866) 912-3220